
 

2024-25 Southland Wrestling Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE MS VARSITY 

Sat Nov. 23 MS Meet Lee County 8:00 AM  

Tues Dec. 3 MS/V Meet DWS 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Thurs Dec. 12 MS/V Meet HOME 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Sat Dec. 14 V Meet Stratford  9:30 AM 

Sat Jan. 4 MS/V Meet Brookwood 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 

Thurs Jan. 9 MS/V Meet DWS 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Sat Jan. 11 MS State Meet FPD TBA  

Tues Jan. 14 V Meet HOME  5:00 PM 

Thurs Jan 16 V Meet Pelham  4:30 PM 

Thurs Jan. 23 V Meet HOME  5:00 PM 

Thurs Jan 30 V Region Meet Brookstone  TBA 

Fri/Sat Feb. 7/8 State Tournament Riverside  TBA 

 

**V denotes Varsity** 

**MS denotes Middle School** 

**Bold denotes Home Meets** 

 

Certain dates are TBA, such as Region and State Tournaments. 

 

Tournaments may be added or taken off. 

 

If you have any questions, please contact Coach Mike Smith or Coach Tyler 

Kennedy. 


